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Roll Number
Name

Father's Name
Mother Name
Enrollment No.
course

Categary
College Name

Exam Type/Year

Subject
Teaching of Physical Science
Teaching of Mathematics
Knowledge and Curriculum
Assessment for Learning
Creating an Inclusive School
Environment Education
EPC-4 : Understanding the Self

Practical / Field Engagement

1 Sem/Yr

Total Marks
Result
Division

Grand Total

Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in
the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University Original Certificate should only

be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.

Personal Details
204031370020
MENKA RATHOUR
SADHU RAM
RAMSHREE
16061577
B.ED. SECOND YEAR

Regular

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University
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FUTURE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, LUCKNOW ROAD,

BAREILLY
Main/2021
Marks Details
Paper Code

10038
10040
10047
10048
10049
10050
70380
70381

Result Details
568/700
PASS
FF
1137/1400

27
29
59
52
27
27

140

I
09
09
19
19
09
09
48
85

Total
36/50
38/50
78/100
71/100
36/50
36/50
48/50
225/250

569
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