

Home>>uttar pradesh>>Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University



Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

Even Sem/Odd Sem / B.Ed./M.Ed./ MD MS / MA, MSC, MCom: Previous/Final Main Exam Result 2021

	Personal Details				
Roll Number	204031370020	204031370020			
Name	MENKA RATHOUR	MENKA RATHOUR			
Father's Name	SADHU RAM	SADHU RAM			
Mother Name	RAMSHREE	RAMSHREE			
Enrollment No.	16061577	16061577			
course	B.ED. SECOND YEA	B.ED. SECOND YEAR			
Categary	Regular	Regular			
College Name	FUTURE INSTITUTE BAREILLY	FUTURE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, LUCKNOW ROAD, BAREILLY			
Exam Type/Year	Main/2021	Main/2021			
	Marks Details				
Subject	Paper Code	I	II	Total	
Teaching of Physical Science	10038	27	09	36/50	
Teaching of Mathematics	10040	29	09	38/50	
Knowledge and Curriculum	10047	59	19	78/100	
Assessment for Learning	10048	52	19	71/100	
Creating an Inclusive School	10049	27	09	36/50	
Environment Education	10050	27	09	36/50	
EPC-4 : Understanding the Self	70380		48	48/50	
Practical / Field Engagement	70381	140	85	225/250	
	-				
	-				
	-				
	-				
1 Sem/Yr				569	
	Result Details				
Total Marks	568/700	568/700			
Result	PASS	PASS			
Division	F,F	F,F			
Grand Total	1137/1400	1137/1400			

کے	
1	
-	

Disclaimer: Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University Original Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.

© 2000-2021 IndiaResults.com, all rights reserve powered by: charumindworks.com